

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 57808666

---

Data publicarii	09.06.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.882,98 RON - 2.882,98 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CORP IP65 LED 2X18W QUARK - 9 BUC X 76.4706 RON/BUC = 688.24 RON 2. TUB LED T8 18W QUARK - 4 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 47.06 RON 3. ABB SH202L-C25 25A/2 - 7 BUC X 24.3697 RON/BUC = 170.59 RON 4. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 40X40 - 16 ML X 3.3613 RON/ML = 53.78 RON 5. TABLOU M. 500X400X200MM - 1 BUC X 147.0588 RON/BUC = 147.06 RON 6. ABB SH203L-C40 40A/3 - 1 BUC X 39.4958 RON/BUC = 39.50 RON 7. MYYM 3X2.5 - 10 ML X 3.5294 RON/ML = 35.29 RON 8. CORP IP65 LED 2X9W QUARK - 1 BUC X 54.6218 RON/BUC = 54.62 RON 9. TABLOU M. 800X600X250 HIMEL - 1 BUC X 392.4370 RON/BUC = 392.44 RON 10. PF7-63/4/003 263590 - 2 BUC X 155.4622 RON/BUC = 310.92 RON 11. PF7-40/4/003 - 2 BUC X 125.2101 RON/BUC = 250.42 RON 12. IZOLATOR 31.5X35.5MM M6 - 2 BUC X 3.7815 RON/BUC = 7.56 RON 13. AVK70 - 4 BUC X 23.5294 RON/BUC = 94.12 RON 14. AVK16 GREY - 2 BUC X 3.3612 RON/BUC = 6.72 RON 15. BARA CU 10X30X4000MM - 5.35 KG X 54.6218 RON/KG = 292.23 RON 16. LAMPA SEMN.LED - 3 BUC X 5.0420 RON/BUC = 15.13 RON 17. HI HDM3160N60B3XX 4P160A 60KA TIP B - 1 BUC X 277.31 RON/BUC = 277.31 RON TOTAL PACHET: 2882.98 RON

---